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William Lamborn <william.lamborn@lacity.org>

Fwd: Councilman Ryu 8150 Letter
1 message

Luciralia Ibarra <luciralia.ibarra@lacity.org> Tue, May 17, 2016 at 12:45 PM
To: William Lamborn <william.lamborn@lacity.org>

 Forwarded message 
From: Lisa Webber <lisa.webber@lacity.org> 
Date: Mon, May 16, 2016 at 10:32 AM
Subject: Fwd: Councilman Ryu 8150 Letter
To: Luci Ibarra <luciralia.ibarra@lacity.org>, Charlie Rausch <charlie.rausch@lacity.org> 

Fyi

 Forwarded message 
From: "Vince Bertoni" <vince.bertoni@lacity.org> 
Date: May 16, 2016 9:44 AM
Subject: Fwd: Councilman Ryu 8150 Letter
To: "Lisa Webber" <lisa.webber@lacity.org> 
Cc: 

Sent from my iPhone

Begin forwarded message:

From: Julia Duncan <julia.duncan@lacity.org> 
Date: May 14, 2016 at 4:43:14 PM PDT
To: Vince Bertoni <vince.bertoni@lacity.org> 
Cc: Sarah Dusseault <sarah.dusseault@lacity.org>,  Estevan Montemayor
<estevan.montemayor@lacity.org> 
Subject: Councilman Ryu 8150 Letter

Hello Mr. Bertoni,

Attached is a letter from the Councilmember concerning the 8150 Sunset project. This letter will be
submitted for the May 24th hearing and I will have a hard copy delivered on Monday. Please let me
know if you have any questions.

Sincerely,

Julia

 

Julia Duncan 
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Planning Deputy
Los Angeles City Councilmember David Ryu 
Direct: 213.473.7004
http://www.davideryu.com/

 

Luciralia Ibarra | Senior City Planner
Major Projects | Department of City Planning | City of Los Angeles 
luciralia.ibarra@lacity.org | 213.978.1378

2 attachments

noname.html
1K

CM Ryu 8150 Sunset.pdf
58K
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